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Pl Stno Name Time

M14  (15) 2.1 km  55 m   8 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(48) 4(47) 5(35) 6(36) 7(38) 8(99) F

1 Bilić Stefan 21:57 3:26 4:34 10:06 11:39 16:55 17:57 19:16 21:18 21:57
Pobeda POB 3:26 1:08 5:32 1:33 5:16 1:02 1:19 2:02 0:39

2 Delić Aleksa 24:03 3:29 4:36 8:36 11:13 18:16 19:28 20:54 23:22 24:03
Pobeda POB 3:29 1:07 4:00 2:37 7:03 1:12 1:26 2:28 0:41

3 Jakšić Andrej 28:12 4:07 6:03 11:02 13:12 19:09 21:16 22:47 27:28 28:12
Pobeda POB 4:07 1:56 4:59 2:10 5:57 2:07 1:31 4:41 0:44

4 Bilić Miloš 28:25 3:07 4:03 7:19 8:46 22:53 24:22 25:41 27:58 28:25
Pobeda POB 3:07 0:56 3:16 1:27 14:07 1:29 1:19 2:17 0:27

5 Portić Pavle 29:25 3:57 5:20 14:13 15:45 20:59 22:50 26:02 28:44 29:25
Pobeda POB 3:57 1:23 8:53 1:32 5:14 1:51 3:12 2:42 0:41

6 Dragojević Igor 32:24 4:49 6:34 15:15 17:26 23:15 25:13 26:53 31:38 32:24
Jasenica JAS 4:49 1:45 8:41 2:11 5:49 1:58 1:40 4:45 0:46

7 Remištar Ratko 33:57 5:27 8:28 18:12 19:44 25:15 27:01 30:01 33:01 33:57
Pobeda POB 5:27 3:01 9:44 1:32 5:31 1:46 3:00 3:00 0:56

8 Radičević Petar 45:08 3:59 5:31 11:39 19:59 32:47 34:39 41:25 44:20 45:08
PTT PTT 3:59 1:32 6:08 8:20 12:48 1:52 6:46 2:55 0:48

9 Strelić Stefan 51:18 3:40 5:23 19:09 23:51 38:29 40:53 43:57 49:43 51:18
Kopaonik KOP 3:40 1:43 13:46 4:42 14:38 2:24 3:04 5:46 1:35

10 Považanj Borislav 54:03 5:58 8:50 14:46 18:40 38:45 41:04 49:27 53:13 54:03
Neštin NEŠ 5:58 2:52 5:56 3:54 20:05 2:19 8:23 3:46 0:50

11 Đoševski Filip 57:03 5:51 7:50 13:06 15:22 34:25 36:35 51:01 56:12 57:03
Pobeda POB 5:51 1:59 5:16 2:16 19:03 2:10 14:26 5:11 0:51

12 Kotec Bojan 82:52 4:56 12:21 42:45 44:38 61:25 69:42 73:24 81:54 82:52
Pobeda POB 4:56 7:25 30:24 1:53 16:47 8:17 3:42 8:30 0:58

13 Podunavac Đorđe 90:11 13:00 20:21 50:48 52:44 69:31 77:47 81:29 89:37 90:11
Pobeda POB 13:00 7:21 30:27 1:56 16:47 8:16 3:42 8:08 0:34

Tomović Jovan mp 24:55 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 38:01 45:28 46:52
Pobeda POB 24:55 13:06 7:27 1:24
Rakić Jovan mp 6:15 8:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 35:16 36:38
Jasenica JAS 6:15 2:42 26:19 1:22

M16  (6) 2.4 km  40 m   10 C
1(51) 2(32) 3(33) 4(40) 5(48) 6(46) 7(47) 8(44) 9(50) 10(99) F

1 Bilić Nikola 23:20 4:51 6:36 7:34 9:17 12:09 12:44 13:36 15:38 18:30 22:43 23:20
Pobeda POB 4:51 1:45 0:58 1:43 2:52 0:35 0:52 2:02 2:52 4:13 0:37

2 Krnjaić Dušan 26:01 3:50 5:25 6:27 8:21 12:22 12:51 14:14 17:12 21:00 25:31 26:01
Pobeda POB 3:50 1:35 1:02 1:54 4:01 0:29 1:23 2:58 3:48 4:31 0:30

3 Strelić Strahinja 30:14 3:27 5:10 6:06 7:36 10:26 10:57 12:31 14:49 22:34 29:37 30:14
Kopaonik KOP 3:27 1:43 0:56 1:30 2:50 0:31 1:34 2:18 7:45 7:03 0:37

4 Rakić Marko 34:08 5:35 8:54 9:55 11:36 14:28 15:00 16:33 18:47 26:35 33:30 34:08
Jasenica JAS 5:35 3:19 1:01 1:41 2:52 0:32 1:33 2:14 7:48 6:55 0:38

5 Stamenov Aleksandar 37:31 5:16 9:27 10:26 16:10 20:35 21:22 24:05 28:51 32:00 36:55 37:31
Avala AVA 5:16 4:11 0:59 5:44 4:25 0:47 2:43 4:46 3:09 4:55 0:36

6 Milić Petar 53:38 5:34 8:13 9:29 29:51 33:43 34:37 37:05 41:12 46:19 52:58 53:38
Pobeda POB 5:34 2:39 1:16 20:22 3:52 0:54 2:28 4:07 5:07 6:39 0:40

M18-20  (4) 3.7 km  135 m   15 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(51) 5(50) 6(41) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(55)

15(99) F

1 Stevanović Filip 33:30 2:56 3:58 4:50 6:15 8:13 9:59 12:14 16:09 17:21 23:07 23:51 24:56 26:02 30:44
Jasenica JAS 2:56 1:02 0:52 1:25 1:58 1:46 2:15 3:55 1:12 5:46 0:44 1:05 1:06 4:42

32:55 33:30
2:11 0:35

2 Lazić Sava 33:59 3:01 3:54 4:42 7:53 10:01 12:03 13:56 17:53 19:08 23:49 24:31 25:38 26:40 31:14
Jasenica JAS 3:01 0:53 0:48 3:11 2:08 2:02 1:53 3:57 1:15 4:41 0:42 1:07 1:02 4:34

33:25 33:59
2:11 0:34
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M18-20  (4) 3.7 km  135 m   15 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(51) 5(50) 6(41) 7(52) 8(53) 9(54) 10(48) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(55)
15(99) F

3 Dragojević Nikola 50:58 3:16 4:37 5:34 8:00 11:42 15:09 17:28 22:38 24:21 34:13 35:15 36:48 38:19 47:53
Jasenica JAS 3:16 1:21 0:57 2:26 3:42 3:27 2:19 5:10 1:43 9:52 1:02 1:33 1:31 9:34

50:24 50:58
2:31 0:34

4 Mijailović Nemanja 54:30 3:24 4:43 10:08 13:14 15:45 18:46 22:00 27:49 29:16 37:25 38:32 40:11 41:57 49:20
Pobeda POB 3:24 1:19 5:25 3:06 2:31 3:01 3:14 5:49 1:27 8:09 1:07 1:39 1:46 7:23

53:46 54:30
4:26 0:44

M21A  (15) 3.6 km  145 m   15 C
1(31) 2(61) 3(48) 4(46) 5(53) 6(52) 7(44) 8(43) 9(42) 10(33) 11(35) 12(50) 13(39) 14(62)

15(99) F

1 Živanović Nikola 35:35 1:23 5:47 9:03 9:36 14:06 17:22 20:16 22:27 23:51 26:50 29:02 31:02 31:44 33:24
Soko OK Soko 1:23 4:24 3:16 0:33 4:30 3:16 2:54 2:11 1:24 2:59 2:12 2:00 0:42 1:40

35:10 35:35
1:46 0:25

2 Dokmanović Miroslav 37:12 1:35 5:41 8:10 9:06 14:20 17:44 20:39 22:27 23:47 26:47 29:15 31:21 32:30 34:52
Kopaonik KOP 1:35 4:06 2:29 0:56 5:14 3:24 2:55 1:48 1:20 3:00 2:28 2:06 1:09 2:22

36:41 37:12
1:49 0:31

3 Bačanac Marko 39:16 1:28 5:54 9:05 9:33 14:58 18:49 21:52 24:20 25:57 28:24 30:26 32:42 33:40 35:58
DIF DIF 1:28 4:26 3:11 0:28 5:25 3:51 3:03 2:28 1:37 2:27 2:02 2:16 0:58 2:18

38:36 39:16
2:38 0:40

4 Stanojević Nebojša 39:39 1:30 6:38 10:07 10:47 17:00 20:15 23:09 25:19 26:34 30:25 32:57 34:59 35:42 37:20
LS Interna LSI 1:30 5:08 3:29 0:40 6:13 3:15 2:54 2:10 1:15 3:51 2:32 2:02 0:43 1:38

39:09 39:39
1:49 0:30

5 Lajbenšperger Nenad 42:03 1:27 7:20 10:27 10:54 17:03 20:14 23:39 27:26 29:04 31:39 33:54 36:12 37:02 39:23
LS Interna LSI 1:27 5:53 3:07 0:27 6:09 3:11 3:25 3:47 1:38 2:35 2:15 2:18 0:50 2:21

41:29 42:03
2:06 0:34

6 Drašković Slavoljub 42:20 1:20 10:20 13:49 15:18 20:56 23:56 28:20 30:07 31:43 33:36 35:36 37:22 38:03 39:48
Policajac PJP 1:20 9:00 3:29 1:29 5:38 3:00 4:24 1:47 1:36 1:53 2:00 1:46 0:41 1:45

41:52 42:20
2:04 0:28

7 Radinović Mihailo 42:24 1:31 8:02 14:45 15:20 20:19 23:21 26:39 28:22 29:43 31:48 34:27 36:12 36:57 40:04
Pobeda POB 1:31 6:31 6:43 0:35 4:59 3:02 3:18 1:43 1:21 2:05 2:39 1:45 0:45 3:07

41:51 42:24
1:47 0:33

8 Kadragić Zlatan 43:40 1:40 6:28 9:44 11:10 16:57 19:46 24:02 26:25 27:51 32:20 35:20 37:40 38:42 41:10
Pobeda POB 1:40 4:48 3:16 1:26 5:47 2:49 4:16 2:23 1:26 4:29 3:00 2:20 1:02 2:28

43:09 43:40
1:59 0:31

9 Radojčić Zlatko 44:10 1:41 7:19 10:56 11:27 16:43 21:07 24:54 27:38 29:23 31:52 34:06 37:10 38:13 40:50
Novi Sad NSD 1:41 5:38 3:37 0:31 5:16 4:24 3:47 2:44 1:45 2:29 2:14 3:04 1:03 2:37

43:30 44:10
2:40 0:40

10 Vujaklija Vladan 44:27 1:41 8:35 13:43 14:48 20:22 24:17 29:25 31:27 32:40 35:37 37:41 39:49 40:38 42:11
Pobeda POB 1:41 6:54 5:08 1:05 5:34 3:55 5:08 2:02 1:13 2:57 2:04 2:08 0:49 1:33

44:01 44:27
1:50 0:26

11 Ilić Dušan 52:36 2:11 7:46 12:36 13:15 20:03 27:17 31:03 34:30 36:34 40:09 42:53 45:45 46:59 49:31
Policajac PJP 2:11 5:35 4:50 0:39 6:48 7:14 3:46 3:27 2:04 3:35 2:44 2:52 1:14 2:32

51:55 52:36
2:24 0:41
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M21A  (15) 3.6 km  145 m   15 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(61) 3(48) 4(46) 5(53) 6(52) 7(44) 8(43) 9(42) 10(33) 11(35) 12(50) 13(39) 14(62)
15(99) F

12 Kozić Mirko 56:42 1:38 7:19 10:28 11:05 23:04 28:44 32:43 35:03 37:12 39:44 42:51 46:15 46:54 53:38
Pobeda POB 1:38 5:41 3:09 0:37 11:59 5:40 3:59 2:20 2:09 2:32 3:07 3:24 0:39 6:44

56:10 56:42
2:32 0:32

13 Nikolić Dejan 60:10 1:35 8:00 18:38 19:21 24:38 28:47 39:09 41:25 43:58 49:33 52:19 54:39 55:38 57:22
Pobeda POB 1:35 6:25 10:38 0:43 5:17 4:09 10:22 2:16 2:33 5:35 2:46 2:20 0:59 1:44

59:37 60:10
2:15 0:33

14 Potparić Veljko 60:42 1:50 12:35 17:11 18:01 26:27 31:37 35:42 38:37 41:55 44:54 48:50 52:52 53:59 58:00
Kopaonik KOP 1:50 10:45 4:36 0:50 8:26 5:10 4:05 2:55 3:18 2:59 3:56 4:02 1:07 4:01

60:08 60:42 55:54
2:08 0:34 *55

15 Andrić Dragan 63:34 1:57 9:23 13:10 14:00 19:41 25:20 41:45 43:44 45:54 49:07 52:58 55:39 56:52 59:18
Goč GOČ 1:57 7:26 3:47 0:50 5:41 5:39 16:25 1:59 2:10 3:13 3:51 2:41 1:13 2:26

62:54 63:34
3:36 0:40

M21B  (22) 2.9 km  105 m   10 C
1(34) 2(33) 3(42) 4(46) 5(54) 6(53) 7(52) 8(37) 9(62) 10(99) F

1 Nikolić Saša 32:31 4:36 5:43 8:00 9:20 14:37 16:03 19:08 26:07 29:27 31:57 32:31
Čelik ČLK 4:36 1:07 2:17 1:20 5:17 1:26 3:05 6:59 3:20 2:30 0:34

2 Spasković Nikola 34:57 3:52 4:45 9:43 11:00 16:27 19:38 23:04 29:33 32:28 34:20 34:57
Avala AVA 3:52 0:53 4:58 1:17 5:27 3:11 3:26 6:29 2:55 1:52 0:37

3 Tapić Nenad 40:38 5:22 6:41 8:57 10:38 16:41 20:12 24:58 33:41 37:14 39:54 40:38
Policajac PJP 5:22 1:19 2:16 1:41 6:03 3:31 4:46 8:43 3:33 2:40 0:44

4 Palinkaš Saša 41:27 4:54 5:58 7:29 8:23 24:05 25:50 29:02 35:36 38:53 40:53 41:27
Neštin NEŠ 4:54 1:04 1:31 0:54 15:42 1:45 3:12 6:34 3:17 2:00 0:34

5 Považanj Željko 41:54 4:47 6:09 10:18 12:01 18:08 19:54 24:49 34:03 38:04 41:15 41:54
Neštin NEŠ 4:47 1:22 4:09 1:43 6:07 1:46 4:55 9:14 4:01 3:11 0:39

6 Samac Milan 41:59 5:18 6:38 10:30 12:00 19:21 21:01 26:36 34:48 38:27 41:20 41:59
Novi Sad NSD 5:18 1:20 3:52 1:30 7:21 1:40 5:35 8:12 3:39 2:53 0:39

7 Petković Nikola 44:47 8:35 9:39 13:32 16:32 23:00 24:07 29:11 37:38 41:39 44:04 44:47
Pobeda POB 8:35 1:04 3:53 3:00 6:28 1:07 5:04 8:27 4:01 2:25 0:43

8 Mimić Miljan 47:09 5:23 7:07 11:10 13:20 22:57 24:33 31:01 39:36 44:27 46:32 47:09
Pobeda POB 5:23 1:44 4:03 2:10 9:37 1:36 6:28 8:35 4:51 2:05 0:37

9 Radinović Vladimir 47:20 5:22 6:31 14:51 16:33 22:54 24:27 28:31 38:46 44:36 46:41 47:20
Pobeda POB 5:22 1:09 8:20 1:42 6:21 1:33 4:04 10:15 5:50 2:05 0:39

10 Stanojković Marko 55:01 15:32 17:07 21:27 23:25 31:33 32:57 40:04 48:04 52:18 54:29 55:01
Jasenica JAS 15:32 1:35 4:20 1:58 8:08 1:24 7:07 8:00 4:14 2:11 0:32

11 Pejić Zoran 55:11 9:14 11:05 14:13 16:13 26:44 29:03 34:57 46:07 51:21 54:35 55:11
Policajac PJP 9:14 1:51 3:08 2:00 10:31 2:19 5:54 11:10 5:14 3:14 0:36

12 Vijatović Aleksandar 57:51 7:43 10:05 15:01 23:22 34:05 35:38 40:39 49:25 53:56 57:22 57:51
Čelik ČLK 7:43 2:22 4:56 8:21 10:43 1:33 5:01 8:46 4:31 3:26 0:29

13 Jocić Vladan 59:15 11:58 13:19 21:59 24:26 32:58 35:07 40:39 51:00 56:54 58:39 59:15
Pobeda POB 11:58 1:21 8:40 2:27 8:32 2:09 5:32 10:21 5:54 1:45 0:36

14 Ivetić Ognjen 65:29 6:23 8:17 21:38 23:39 32:44 36:09 46:27 54:26 60:36 64:45 65:29
Novi Sad NSD 6:23 1:54 13:21 2:01 9:05 3:25 10:18 7:59 6:10 4:09 0:44

15 Obradovic Goran 68:50 10:02 11:50 17:49 21:05 34:42 36:55 44:11 54:52 63:27 68:09 68:50
Avala AVA 10:02 1:48 5:59 3:16 13:37 2:13 7:16 10:41 8:35 4:42 0:41

16 Pajčin Bojan 69:37 6:39 8:47 13:30 17:43 32:45 34:14 46:37 57:56 66:18 68:58 69:37
Pobeda POB 6:39 2:08 4:43 4:13 15:02 1:29 12:23 11:19 8:22 2:40 0:39

17 Radonjić Darko 72:51 17:20 18:52 21:44 23:47 34:51 36:26 43:11 64:23 68:54 72:10 72:51
LS Interna LSI 17:20 1:32 2:52 2:03 11:04 1:35 6:45 21:12 4:31 3:16 0:41

18 Kuzman Milan 81:58 9:01 13:14 17:25 19:24 35:51 37:52 43:19 70:49 77:47 81:02 81:58
Pobeda POB 9:01 4:13 4:11 1:59 16:27 2:01 5:27 27:30 6:58 3:15 0:56

19 Marin Vladimir 86:27 7:42 9:05 17:10 21:32 30:49 33:24 61:25 76:18 82:25 85:43 86:27
Pobeda POB 7:42 1:23 8:05 4:22 9:17 2:35 28:01 14:53 6:07 3:18 0:44

20 Božić Ivan 146:33 12:10 19:25 43:59 47:56 81:35 90:20 103:08 117:01 138:20 145:12 146:33
Rudar Geol RGE 12:10 7:15 24:34 3:57 33:39 8:45 12:48 13:53 21:19 6:52 1:21
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M21B  (22) 2.9 km  105 m   10 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(33) 3(42) 4(46) 5(54) 6(53) 7(52) 8(37) 9(62) 10(99) F

Milentijević Marko mp 5:10 6:24 ----- ----- ----- ----- 40:31 ----- ----- ----- 58:35
Pobeda POB 5:10 1:14 34:07 18:04
Milosavljević Vladislav mp 11:49 13:01 17:57 ----- 28:30 31:02 65:43 83:52 94:34 97:36 98:09 18:46
Novi Sad NSD 11:49 1:12 4:56 10:33 2:32 34:41 18:09 10:42 3:02 0:33 *48

M21E  (19) 4.6 km  205 m   17 C
1(51) 2(33) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(42) 10(46) 11(54) 12(53) 13(44) 14(50)

15(39) 16(55) 17(99) F

1 Dokmanović Dragan 36:29 2:27 4:11 10:26 11:19 12:05 12:53 16:31 19:19 22:06 22:59 26:39 27:27 30:03 32:11
Kopaonik KOP 2:27 1:44 6:15 0:53 0:46 0:48 3:38 2:48 2:47 0:53 3:40 0:48 2:36 2:08

32:53 34:05 36:00 36:29
0:42 1:12 1:55 0:29

2 Maksimović Blažo 37:20 2:30 5:21 12:44 13:32 14:14 14:59 17:58 21:22 23:44 24:30 28:12 29:18 31:34 33:43
Rtanj RTA 2:30 2:51 7:23 0:48 0:42 0:45 2:59 3:24 2:22 0:46 3:42 1:06 2:16 2:09

34:22 35:18 36:48 37:20
0:39 0:56 1:30 0:32

3 Ivković Slobodan 39:03 2:29 4:31 11:19 12:13 12:55 13:50 16:57 20:43 23:23 24:27 28:49 29:35 32:09 34:33
Goč GOČ 2:29 2:02 6:48 0:54 0:42 0:55 3:07 3:46 2:40 1:04 4:22 0:46 2:34 2:24

35:28 36:42 38:26 39:03
0:55 1:14 1:44 0:37

4 Kovačević Milan 41:11 3:17 5:36 12:03 13:16 14:04 14:58 17:52 21:45 24:25 25:56 30:40 31:36 34:09 35:58
Pobeda POB 3:17 2:19 6:27 1:13 0:48 0:54 2:54 3:53 2:40 1:31 4:44 0:56 2:33 1:49

36:34 39:03 40:39 41:11 37:44
0:36 2:29 1:36 0:32 *62

5 Mijailović Vukašin 41:24 2:34 4:33 11:14 12:11 13:07 13:58 17:04 20:32 23:22 24:25 29:21 30:16 33:12 35:42
Kopaonik KOP 2:34 1:59 6:41 0:57 0:56 0:51 3:06 3:28 2:50 1:03 4:56 0:55 2:56 2:30

36:29 38:48 40:53 41:24
0:47 2:19 2:05 0:31

6 Savić Siniša 43:04 3:55 7:00 15:13 16:10 16:53 17:46 20:53 24:28 27:16 28:21 32:45 33:31 36:06 38:31
Kopaonik KOP 3:55 3:05 8:13 0:57 0:43 0:53 3:07 3:35 2:48 1:05 4:24 0:46 2:35 2:25

39:26 40:38 42:29 43:04
0:55 1:12 1:51 0:35

7 Vujasinović Stevan 47:21 3:08 6:32 14:36 15:38 16:44 17:40 21:11 25:15 28:14 29:23 34:23 35:42 38:53 41:54
Neštin NEŠ 3:08 3:24 8:04 1:02 1:06 0:56 3:31 4:04 2:59 1:09 5:00 1:19 3:11 3:01

42:52 44:46 46:48 47:21
0:58 1:54 2:02 0:33

8 Grujić Marko 47:36 3:14 5:00 11:48 12:40 13:27 14:31 18:19 24:50 27:49 29:12 33:15 34:17 37:08 39:28
Pobeda POB 3:14 1:46 6:48 0:52 0:47 1:04 3:48 6:31 2:59 1:23 4:03 1:02 2:51 2:20

40:18 44:53 47:05 47:36
0:50 4:35 2:12 0:31

9 Radojčić Duško 49:47 2:58 8:16 16:19 17:28 18:19 19:14 22:23 27:01 30:11 31:32 36:34 37:35 40:49 43:58
Novi Sad NSD 2:58 5:18 8:03 1:09 0:51 0:55 3:09 4:38 3:10 1:21 5:02 1:01 3:14 3:09

45:01 46:51 49:14 49:47
1:03 1:50 2:23 0:33

10 Bondžić Ivan 49:51 3:02 5:29 14:12 15:18 16:15 17:26 21:35 25:34 29:17 30:30 35:00 36:03 40:54 43:42
Rudar Geol RGE 3:02 2:27 8:43 1:06 0:57 1:11 4:09 3:59 3:43 1:13 4:30 1:03 4:51 2:48

44:42 46:30 49:21 49:51
1:00 1:48 2:51 0:30

11 Karpić Nedeljko 53:57 2:34 6:36 14:50 15:53 16:40 18:19 22:13 28:48 33:15 34:29 39:02 40:10 44:53 47:42
Rudar Geol RGE 2:34 4:02 8:14 1:03 0:47 1:39 3:54 6:35 4:27 1:14 4:33 1:08 4:43 2:49

48:41 50:36 53:19 53:57
0:59 1:55 2:43 0:38

12 Gašparović Stefan 55:18 3:37 6:52 16:11 17:31 19:21 20:26 25:06 30:16 34:00 35:51 41:26 42:54 46:24 49:15
Novi Sad NSD 3:37 3:15 9:19 1:20 1:50 1:05 4:40 5:10 3:44 1:51 5:35 1:28 3:30 2:51

50:21 52:21 54:36 55:18
1:06 2:00 2:15 0:42

13 Ćosović Stevo 55:36 2:57 5:02 13:05 14:08 15:14 16:12 19:59 24:34 27:49 28:59 34:40 36:00 41:36 46:44
Kopaonik KOP 2:57 2:05 8:03 1:03 1:06 0:58 3:47 4:35 3:15 1:10 5:41 1:20 5:36 5:08

47:27 52:01 54:58 55:36 49:10
0:43 4:34 2:57 0:38 *62



Triglavski Memorijal 2011 ned 3.4.2011 14:13
Split time results Drugi dan Page 5 MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (19) 4.6 km  205 m   17 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(33) 3(56) 4(57) 5(58) 6(59) 7(60) 8(61) 9(42) 10(46) 11(54) 12(53) 13(44) 14(50)
15(39) 16(55) 17(99) F

14 Gacev Saša 58:07 4:08 6:56 17:31 18:59 20:08 21:16 26:06 30:49 35:05 36:29 42:15 43:45 47:09 50:33
Kopaonik KOP 4:08 2:48 10:35 1:28 1:09 1:08 4:50 4:43 4:16 1:24 5:46 1:30 3:24 3:24

51:46 54:33 57:25 58:07
1:13 2:47 2:52 0:42

15 Žolnaj Bojan 59:57 4:25 6:38 16:43 17:55 19:38 21:21 27:16 32:02 35:48 37:08 44:00 45:31 49:01 52:01
Avala AVA 4:25 2:13 10:05 1:12 1:43 1:43 5:55 4:46 3:46 1:20 6:52 1:31 3:30 3:00

53:03 57:19 59:30 59:57
1:02 4:16 2:11 0:27

16 Vojnović Saša 60:26 6:45 9:22 16:31 18:06 18:58 19:55 25:06 29:17 32:46 34:28 41:12 42:33 46:26 50:06
Kopaonik KOP 6:45 2:37 7:09 1:35 0:52 0:57 5:11 4:11 3:29 1:42 6:44 1:21 3:53 3:40

53:29 56:39 59:48 60:26
3:23 3:10 3:09 0:38

17 Cakić Dejan 62:10 3:31 5:38 13:21 14:27 16:08 18:40 24:35 30:10 33:30 35:05 41:34 45:19 50:15 53:58
Policajac PJP 3:31 2:07 7:43 1:06 1:41 2:32 5:55 5:35 3:20 1:35 6:29 3:45 4:56 3:43

55:06 59:06 61:39 62:10
1:08 4:00 2:33 0:31

18 Maksimović Nikola 66:28 3:47 6:23 14:49 15:52 16:52 17:52 23:09 27:50 32:10 33:31 38:41 39:34 47:28 50:27
Rtanj RTA 3:47 2:36 8:26 1:03 1:00 1:00 5:17 4:41 4:20 1:21 5:10 0:53 7:54 2:59

51:21 63:00 65:49 66:28
0:54 11:39 2:49 0:39

Andrić Đorđe mp 10:26 14:30 27:16 28:27 29:21 ----- 34:03 38:57 43:21 45:50 51:44 53:43 59:03 62:48
Policajac PJP 10:26 4:04 12:46 1:11 0:54 4:42 4:54 4:24 2:29 5:54 1:59 5:20 3:45

67:02 69:01 72:11 72:54
4:14 1:59 3:10 0:43

M35  (5) 3.1 km  100 m   13 C
1(55) 2(50) 3(41) 4(52) 5(53) 6(54) 7(46) 8(42) 9(43) 10(45) 11(36) 12(38) 13(99) F

1 Škorić Zoran 34:37 3:42 6:56 9:04 11:34 16:21 17:37 22:59 24:25 26:37 28:06 30:32 31:44 34:02 34:37
Neštin NEŠ 3:42 3:14 2:08 2:30 4:47 1:16 5:22 1:26 2:12 1:29 2:26 1:12 2:18 0:35

2 Adamović Bratislav 42:30 4:18 8:04 10:54 14:00 19:34 21:16 28:41 30:24 32:02 34:06 37:21 39:13 41:46 42:30
Novi Sad NSD 4:18 3:46 2:50 3:06 5:34 1:42 7:25 1:43 1:38 2:04 3:15 1:52 2:33 0:44

3 Milovanović Nebojša 50:44 4:32 7:43 10:14 13:22 19:43 21:21 38:21 40:01 41:19 42:59 46:40 47:55 50:09 50:44
Čelik ČLK 4:32 3:11 2:31 3:08 6:21 1:38 17:00 1:40 1:18 1:40 3:41 1:15 2:14 0:35

4 Sokolovski Igor 52:13 5:56 12:55 16:15 19:12 23:42 25:52 34:20 36:22 38:37 42:28 46:16 47:53 51:08 52:13
Maslačak MAS 5:56 6:59 3:20 2:57 4:30 2:10 8:28 2:02 2:15 3:51 3:48 1:37 3:15 1:05

5 Žigić Goran 74:46 7:29 13:36 18:14 23:16 31:15 33:58 48:57 51:33 55:19 58:37 69:10 71:09 73:58 74:46
Novi Sad NSD 7:29 6:07 4:38 5:02 7:59 2:43 14:59 2:36 3:46 3:18 10:33 1:59 2:49 0:48

M40  (9) 3.0 km  115 m   12 C
1(55) 2(50) 3(41) 4(52) 5(53) 6(47) 7(46) 8(48) 9(43) 10(36) 11(51) 12(99) F

1 Krstić Dragan 38:01 4:14 8:36 11:14 14:11 20:18 24:28 26:40 27:40 30:22 33:29 34:39 37:20 38:01
Paraćin PĆN 4:14 4:22 2:38 2:57 6:07 4:10 2:12 1:00 2:42 3:07 1:10 2:41 0:41

2 Čvorović Dejan 42:21 4:06 9:32 12:55 16:48 21:57 27:15 29:19 30:28 33:15 37:07 38:17 41:41 42:21
Pobeda POB 4:06 5:26 3:23 3:53 5:09 5:18 2:04 1:09 2:47 3:52 1:10 3:24 0:40

3 Radičević Nenad 43:59 4:51 8:19 11:02 14:39 20:09 24:43 31:28 32:09 34:13 38:02 40:28 43:26 43:59
PTT PTT 4:51 3:28 2:43 3:37 5:30 4:34 6:45 0:41 2:04 3:49 2:26 2:58 0:33

4 Vučetić Aleksandar 46:07 4:48 9:11 11:44 14:53 20:10 25:29 30:18 30:58 33:31 36:52 42:45 45:27 46:07
PTT PTT 4:48 4:23 2:33 3:09 5:17 5:19 4:49 0:40 2:33 3:21 5:53 2:42 0:40

5 Šubevski Branislav 49:06 5:53 9:51 13:20 17:54 26:04 31:47 34:49 36:10 39:23 43:21 45:06 48:16 49:06
PTT PTT 5:53 3:58 3:29 4:34 8:10 5:43 3:02 1:21 3:13 3:58 1:45 3:10 0:50

6 Stanojević Milan 53:23 6:43 11:03 14:54 18:52 25:00 30:27 32:52 34:50 41:53 47:20 48:57 52:39 53:23
Pobeda POB 6:43 4:20 3:51 3:58 6:08 5:27 2:25 1:58 7:03 5:27 1:37 3:42 0:44

7 Stevanović Saša 57:20 6:27 10:54 14:49 18:48 26:14 31:21 38:59 39:53 43:45 47:34 49:22 56:41 57:20
Jasenica JAS 6:27 4:27 3:55 3:59 7:26 5:07 7:38 0:54 3:52 3:49 1:48 7:19 0:39

8 Rašić Dejan 61:24 7:17 13:47 17:26 22:16 33:29 39:51 44:50 45:52 50:19 55:14 57:13 60:10 61:24
PTT PTT 7:17 6:30 3:39 4:50 11:13 6:22 4:59 1:02 4:27 4:55 1:59 2:57 1:14
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Pl Stno Name Time

M40  (9) 3.0 km  115 m   12 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(50) 3(41) 4(52) 5(53) 6(47) 7(46) 8(48) 9(43) 10(36) 11(51) 12(99) F

Jovanović Dušan mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Kopaonik KOP

M45  (3) 3.0 km  115 m   12 C
1(55) 2(50) 3(41) 4(52) 5(53) 6(47) 7(46) 8(48) 9(43) 10(36) 11(51) 12(99) F

1 Gašparović Rade 31:01 4:11 6:45 8:54 11:30 15:48 19:30 21:26 22:11 24:16 26:41 28:02 30:25 31:01
Novi Sad NSD 4:11 2:34 2:09 2:36 4:18 3:42 1:56 0:45 2:05 2:25 1:21 2:23 0:36

2 Strelić Dragan 41:27 5:27 9:12 12:13 15:17 20:49 25:21 27:33 28:28 31:04 37:13 38:17 40:45 41:27
Kopaonik KOP 5:27 3:45 3:01 3:04 5:32 4:32 2:12 0:55 2:36 6:09 1:04 2:28 0:42

3 Babić Dušan 44:21 4:37 9:46 13:09 16:43 23:37 29:11 32:03 33:11 35:51 39:11 40:33 43:42 44:21
Pobeda POB 4:37 5:09 3:23 3:34 6:54 5:34 2:52 1:08 2:40 3:20 1:22 3:09 0:39

M50  (3) 2.9 km  120 m   13 C
1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(33) 5(48) 6(46) 7(54) 8(53) 9(45) 10(50) 11(39) 12(62) 13(99) F

